
NAOC 2023 Annual Meeting Registration

First Name Last Name Organization/Company Name EmailAddress
Greg  Abrams U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Jordan Adelson U.S. Navy
Jamie Anderson CAPE Environmental Management Inc janderson@cape‐inc.com
Derek Anderson HydroGeoLogic, Inc. derekra@gmail.com
Marc Anderson USACE ‐ Omaha District
Anne Andrews Consultant
Gaby Atik FPM Remediations, Inc.  g.atik@fpm‐remediations.com
Erin Atkinson Tetra Tech, Inc. erinfromtexas@gmail.com
Leighton Baber HydroGeoLogic, Inc. lbaber@hgl.com
Mike Bailey RELYANT Global mbailey@relyantglobal.com
Stuart Bancroft TerranearPMC, LLC sbancroft@terranearpmc.com
Janelle Banks ECC jbanks@ecc.net
Matthew Barner Tetra Tech, Inc. matt.barner@tetratech.com
William Baum Parsons Corporation William.Baum@parsons.com
Lara Beasley U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
David Bell Arcadis U.S., Inc. david.t.bell@arcadis.com
Marland Betts U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Todd Biggs Tetra Tech, Inc. todd.biggs@tetratech.com
Jason Blair USACE ‐ Omaha District
Lynelle Brode Na Ali'i Consulting & Sales LLC lbrode@nakupuna.com
 Brian Brunette GSI North America Inc. bbrunette@gsisg.com
Morgan Bruno Ahtna Environmental, Inc. mbruno@ahtna.net
Amos Bryant US Army Corps of Engineers, HQ
Michael Carroll‐Sherwin White River technologies  Sherwin@whiterivertech.com
Michelle Caruso DAWSON mcaruso@dawsonohana.com
Loren Casale DAWSON lcasale@dawsonohana.com
Lorna Castell Tanaq Environmental lcastell@tanaq.com
Stephen Castellane U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Eric Celebrezze AECOM eric.celebrezze@aecom.com
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Vijay Chennoju PIKA International, Inc. vchennoju@pikainc.com
Heesoo Chung Bristol Environmental Solutions, Inc. hchung@bristol‐companies.com
Matt Coan Aerostar SES LLC Mcoan@bbch‐llc.com
Terry Collins H&L Environmental Services LLC tcollins@hlenvironmental.com
Shawn Corcoran PIKA International, Inc. scorcoran@pikainc.com
Melanie Costello Arcadis U.S., Inc. melanie.costello@arcadis.com
Frank Cota AOR International fcota@leisnoi.com
Brandon Cowan Jacobs Engineering Brandon.Cowan@jacobs.com
Scott Crandall USA Environmental, Inc Scrandall@usatampa.com
Rick Crawford Congressman
Don Creef Arcadis U.S., Inc. don.creef@arcadis.com
Brian Dalrynple Northwest Demolition bdalrymple@nwdemolition.com
Brian Davenport Bay West LLC bdavenport@baywest.com
Keller Davis Aptim Federal Services keller.davis@aptim.com
Terry Davis ECC tdavis@ecc.net
Wayne  Davis USACE ‐ Baltimore District
Melissa Delepiani FPM Remediations, Inc.  m.delepiani@fpm‐remediations.com
Brandon Denson DAWSON
Danielle Denson DAWSON
Courtney deVries GSI North America Inc. cdevries@gsisg.com
Lois DiNatale AECOM
Daryl Donatelli Cascade Geo Equipment daryl@cascadegeoequipment.com
Kyra Donnell HydroGeoLogic, Inc. kdonnell@hgl.com
Audrey Donohue Tetra Tech, Inc. audrey.donohue@tetratech.com
Steve Duba Commanding Officer, Naval Surface Warfare Center Indian Head Division
Clay Edmondson Tetra Tech, Inc. clay.edmondson@tetratech.com
Andrew Elvin EODEX US MANAGEMENT LLC andrew.elvin@eodexgroup.com
John England KEMRON Environmental Services, Inc jengland@kemron.com
Christopher Evans U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
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Traci  Fambrough U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Jessica Faragalli USACE ‐ South Pacific Division
Christian Feagans Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. caimeefeagans@gmail.com
Neil Feist HydroGeoLogic, Inc. neil.feist@hgl.com
Nancy Flaherty U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Jack Foley White River Technologies foley@whiterivertech.com
Jeff Fournier Leisnoi Government Services jfournier@leisnoi.com
Larry Fowler SERES Engineering & Services lnfowler@seres‐es.com
Bryan Frey Office of the Assistant Secretary of the Army for Installations, Energy, & Environment
Richard Funk Tetra Tech, Inc. richard.funk@tetratech.com
Jeff Gamey Tetra Tech, Inc. jeff.gamey@tetratech.com
Nathaniel Garza Army Environmental Command
Andrew Gascho AECOM andy.gascho@gmail.com
Walt Gee Army National Guard
John Gerhard Weston Solutions, Inc. j.gerhard@westonsolutions.com
Brian Glackin The Livingston Group bglackin@livingstongroupdc.com
Elise Goggin USACE ‐ EM CX
Natalie Gordon Tanaq Environmental ngordon@tanaq.com
Anna Granados UXOCOE ‐ DoD Unexploded Ordnance Center of Excellence annagranandos1@yahoo.com
Aakash Gupta PIKA International, Inc. agupta@pikainc.com
Jeffrey Hackworth FPM Remediations, Inc.  j.hackworth@fpm‐remediations.com
John Haines J. Haines & Associates, Inc
Brad Hall ERRG, Inc. brad.hall@errg.com
Rob Halla Army National Guard Directorate
Rick Hanoski EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC rhanoski@eaest.com
Glenn Harbaugh Temsense LLC gharbaugh@temsense.com
Wendell Hardwick DAWSON wendell.m.hardwick@dawsonohana.com
Jennifer Harlan Tetra Tech, Inc. jennifer.harlan@tetratech.com
Nathan Harrison Jacobs Engineering Nate.Harrison@Jacobs.com
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Rina Hartmann Seequent rina.hartmann@seequent.com
Ivy Harvey EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC iharvey@eaest.com
Nancy Heflin USACE ‐ CEHNC
John Herbert Gradient Technology herbert@gradtech.com
Afton Hess Arcadis U.S., Inc. afton.hess@arcadis.com
Marty Holmes U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Chris Hook Tetra Tech, Inc. chris.hook@tetratech.com
Jessica Hoppmann U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Troy Horn Jacobs Engineering Troy.Horn@Jacobs.com
Mark Howard NAEVA Geophysics mhoward@naevageophysics.com
James Hug USACE ‐ South Pacific Division
Courtney Ingersoll Arcadis U.S., Inc. courtney.ingersoll@arcadis.com
Rob Irons GSI North America Inc. rirons@gsisg.com
John Jackson U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Russell Jeffries Temsense LLC rjeffries@temsense.com
Don Jenkins Munitions Management Group, LLC  don.jenkins@mmg‐us.com
Ethan John Kian International Inc ejohn@kianincorporated.com
Craig Johnson EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC craigjohnson@eaest.com
Jamie Johnson Leidos johnsonjr6@leidos.com
Mindy Johnson TLI Solutions mindy.johnson@tlisolutions.com
Betina Johnson USACE ‐ Huntsville MMDC
Mark Jones U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Steven  Jones U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Brian Jordan Office of the Secretary of Defense ‐ Cleanup and Compliance
Peter Jump Jacobs Engineering peter.jump@jacobs.com
Emily Justice HydroGeoLogic, Inc. emilyjeantucker@gmail.com
Victoria Kantsios AECOM victoria.kantsios@aecom.com
Terry  Kasnavia PIKA International, Inc. pguerrero@pikainc.com
Katherine Kaye HydroGeoLogic, Inc. kkaye@hgl.com
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Dean Keiswetter AcornSI dkeiswetter@acornsi.com
Colin Kennedy HydroGeoLogic, Inc. ckennedy@hgl.com
Jennifer Keys Ayuda Companies jkeys@ayudacompanies.com
David King USACE ‐ Baltimore District
Kevin Kingdon Black Tusk Geophysics kevin.kingdon@btgeophysics.com
Eric Kirwan U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Katie Kleppinger Kian International Inc kkleppinger@kianincorporated.com
Michelle Klomp Jacobs Engineering Michelle.Klomp@jacobs.com
Jennifer  Kostera Tetra Tech, Inc. jen.kostera@tetratech.com
Andreas Kothleitner AECOM andreaskothleitner@hotmail.com
Al Larkins Naval Ordnance Safety and Security Activity (NOSSA)
Jeffrey Leberfinger PIKA International, Inc. jleberfinger@pikainc.com
Brandon Lee USACE ‐ Huntsville District
Mark Leeper Army BRAC
Karen Lemley NAEVA Geophysics klemley@naevageophysics.com
Wayne Lewallen USA Environmental, Inc wlewallen@usatampa.com
William Lewis Robotics Fabrication, Inc. blewis@roboticsfabrication.com
Jay Lewis Tetra Tech, Inc. jay.lewis@tetratech.com
Steve Light USACE ‐ Huntsville District
Cynthia Liu Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. cindy.liu@errg.com
Michelle Lordemann U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Mark MacEwan Parsons Corporation mark.macewan@parsons.com
George Mackanin AMERICAN EOD SERVICES INC gmackanin@aeods.com
Ric  MacNeil EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC rmacneil@eaest.com
Mike Madcharo U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Doug Maddox U.S. EPA
Mike Madl Arcadis U.S., Inc. mike.madl@arcadis.com
Garrick Marcoux Weston Solutions, Inc. Garrick.Marcoux@WestonSolutions.com
Ronald Marnicio Tetra Tech, Inc. ronald.marnicio@tetratech.com
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Stacin Martin NAVFAC Atlantic
Caitlyn Martin Weston Solutions, Inc. caitlyn.martin@westonsolutions.com
Jeff Mathieu Tetra Tech, Inc. jeff.mathieu@tetratech.com
Ryan Mayer NAVFAC Washington
Jeff McCauley Jacobs Engineering jeff.mccauley@jacobs.com
Scott Mcclelland AECOM scott.mcclelland@aecom.com
Brian McComas USACE ‐ CEHNC
Travis McCoun USACE ‐ Baltimore District
Zack McGuire White River Technologies mcguire@whiterivertech.com
Catherine McMillen Aerostar SES LLC cmcmillen@bbch‐llc.com
Thomas Mills Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. thomas.mills@gmail.com
Jeremy Mitchell ECC jmitchell@ecc.net
Mary Morrin Arcadis U.S., Inc. Mary.Morrin@arcadis.com
Craig Murray Parsons Corporation craig.murray@parsons.com
Dennis Myers U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
John Nebelsick U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Hannah Neeley Tetra Tech, Inc. HANNAH.NEELEY@tetratech.com
David Nelson ATI, Inc. dnelson@atiinc.com
Herb Nelson Retired hnelson3dc@gmail.com
Carrie Nelson USACE ‐ Sacramento District
Eric North HDR eric.north@hdrinc.com
Ashley Olson Ahtna Environmental, Inc. aolson@ahtna.net
Michael O'Neill EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC moneill@eaest.com
Jeremey Orchitt Arcadis U.S., Inc. Jeremey.Orchitt@arcadis.com
Alison Paski NAEVA Geophysics apaski@naevageophysics.com
Ray Peek Bay West LLC rpeek@baywest.com
Troy Phelps CAPE Environmental Management Inc tphelps@cape‐inc.com
Preston Postl NAVFAC HQ
Jessie Powers Tetra Tech, Inc. jessie.powers@tetratech.com
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Anthony Pryor QRI, Inc (partnered with Tetra Tech) apry@qri.com
Laura Quigley Seequent laura.quigley@seequent.com
Gregory Quimby GSI North America Inc. GQuimby@gsisg.com
Joseph Rail NAVFAC Washington
Lauren Ranker Parsons Corporation lauren.ranker@parsons.com
Timothy Reese EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC treese@eaest.com
Keenan Rehaluk Department of National Defence
Todd Renkema USACE ‐ Omaha District
Ann Reuter Bay West LLC areuter@baywest.com
Kellan Richard Engineering/Remediation Resources Group, Inc. kellan.richard@errg.com
Ashley Roeske U.S. Army Engineering & Support Center, Huntsville
Genna Rohleder U.S. Army Corps Of Engineers
Chris Rose Na Ali'i Consulting & Sales LLC crose@nakupuna.com
James  Rossi Environmental Cost Management Consults Jrossi@ecmconsults.com
Tess Rottero EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC Trottero@eaest.com
James Salisbury USACE ‐ EM CX
Douglas Schicho Aptim Federal Services douglas.schicho@aptim.com
Emily Schiffmacher USACE ‐ Baltimore District ‐ EMDC
Madeline Schwartz DAWSON mschwartz@dawsonohana.com
Nicole Sharkey Weston Solutions, Inc. nicole.sharkey@westonsolutions.com
Donna Sharp U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Marc Shaw U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Patrick Shirley Arcadis U.S., Inc. patrick.shirley@arcadis.com
Scott Sigler Robotics Fabrication, Inc. ssigler@roboticsfabrication.com
Don Silkebakken Parsons Corporation don.silkebakken@parsons.com
Nick Simmons Ahtna Environmental, Inc. nsimmons@ahtna.net
Daniel Skrobialowski PIKA International, Inc. dskrobialowski@pikainc.com
Brian Skubin ECC bskubin@ecc.net
Alex Smith HydroGeoLogic, Inc. asmith@hgl.com
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Jeff Smoak SERES Engineering & Services LLC jcsmoak@seres‐es.com
Emily Snyder TerranearPMC, LLC esnyder@terranearpmc.com
Jonathan Sperka Ordnance Holdings, inc sperkaj@gmail.com
Steve Stacy USACE ‐ EM CX
ERIC Stahl Weston Solutions, Inc. eric.stahl@westonsolutions.com
Ryan Steigerwalt Weston Solutions, Inc. ryan.steigerwalt@westonsolutions.com
Daniel Steinhurst Temsense LLC dsteinhurst@temsense.com
Jayde Stewart MuniRem Environmental, LLC jstewart@munirem.com
Jerome Stolinski Munitions Management Group, LLC jerome.stolinski@mmg‐us.com
Nicholas Stolte U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Jeff Swanson Colorado Dept of Public Health & Environment
Gretchen Tabano Tehama Technical Services (TS), LLC GRETCHEN.TABANO@YAHOO.COM
Shahram Taherinia Kian International Inc st@kianincorporated.com
Sandra Takata Arcadis U.S., Inc. sandra.takata@arcadis.com
Jonathan Tatman TLI Solutions jonathan.tatman@tlisolutions.com
Chris ten  Braak Parsons Corporation chris.tenbraak@parsons.com
Stu Thow Department of National Defence UXO Center of Expertise
Kent Tibbitts FPM Remediations, Inc.  k.tibbitts@fpm‐remediations.com
Nicole Toth U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Eric Tow TerranearPMC, LLC etow@terranearpmc.com
David Troxell USA Environmental, Inc dtroxell@usatampa.com
Matthew Tucker HydroGeoLogic, Inc. mtucker@hgl.com
Jeffrey Voelker AECOM jeffrey.voelker@aecom.com
Dan Waddill NAVFAC Atlantic
Lanette Waite Tetra Tech, Inc. lanette.waite@tetratech.com
Amy Walker Office of the Deputy Assistant Secretary of the Navy (Environment and Mission Readiness)          
James Walker U.S. Army Engineering & Support Center, Huntsville (CWM)
Mike Warminski GSI North America Inc. James.B.Walker@usace.army.mil
Chad Webb EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC cwebb@eaest.com
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Joseph Weidenbach Bristol Environmental Solutions, Inc. jweidenbach@bristol‐companies.com
Noah Weinberg Jacobs Engineering noah.weinberg@jacobs.com
Meghan West HydroGeoLogic, Inc. mwest@hgl.com
Vincent Williams EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC vwilliams@eaest.com
Dave Williams Northwest Demolition dwilliams@nwdemolition.com
Katura Willingham Jacobs Engineering katura.willingham@jacobs.com
Terry Willis Parsons Corporation terry.willis@parsons.us
Deborah Wilson ECM Consultants dwilson@ecmconsults.com
Scot Wilson Tetra Tech, Inc. scot.wilson@tetratech.com
Danielle Winnings CAPE Environmental Management Inc dwinnings@cape‐inc.com
Roger Young USA Environmental, Inc ryoung@usatampa.com
Layne Young Weston Solutions, Inc. Layne.Young@WestonSolutions.com
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